.._. f L & & aaamai’ L S : ! g T ' 7 R s
& AMENDMENT GF SOLICITATION/MODIFIGATION OF CONTRACT i Comenite B LT

- My - h GLQ. ()

coregehpee (30 APR 2 ¢ 1980 oG- . 4/4/90
N £ COOI. 5 U ‘ : Il other then liem &) CO(‘[ &

U,S. Nuclear Regqulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, 0.C. 20555

§ NAME AND ADDHTSS O CORVHWREVOR TN sier i, caunty, Bigte and 20 Code) ¥ SR AMUNOMINT OF SOLICITATIL

Aspen Systems Corporation ot R o ISP
1600 Research Blvd. W SR LT
ROC&\'I’ ] ]e k MD ?0850 JOA x::lur'('mmmm‘m‘ﬁ

K| NRC-18-59-346
00 OATED (NEE TTEN 18) jIHi

et e S

I Tee———— L e —to et +

T FAGT v EODE
AT ) e 11, THIS ITEM ONL !£ SPLIES TO AaME NDMENTS OF SOLIC!IATIO! $
" The above aurtorad soliciann s amended as 301 torthoin hem 14 The how and date speciluxd for reenint of OHten lﬂ TR AL AN [.j " Nnot ex

endeg
O ey must ack nov el a0 oot of thiy amentdment poaor o e *

CODE

Lt @0 Uate seiliod (1 The solCaEton o ay amended, b ane o! the fTollowing meithous

(&) By complating Hamy B and 15 and returning caopies of e amendment, () Uy sl nowlixiging feceipt of thiy Amandmen: on gach gopy o the wther
subsmitied, o (¢) By separate letigr o legram which inc: ilos & retergige 10 1he SONEHELON SO0 Amendment uminis | LU OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MENT 10 BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF O FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULY
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER 11 by vittue of this amangment you desire 1o chalige an ofter aeady submitied. such ¢hange may be made by telogram o
letter . provided eac weiegram of letter makes cpference 10 1he soLEIatn gnd this amoendmant and « roceived PO 10 1he Suening hour and date specified

et s s Ak

TERCEOUNTING AND AIFROPHIATION GATA W wonind)

070-19-65-00.0 R15880 31X0200.020 __ OBLIGATE: $6.000.00
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

(T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DELCRIBED INITEM 14
""ﬂ'ﬁ"il?i'u‘. ST BT TS TERULH RUAGURNT TO! [Bpecify outhority ] 1AL ERANGCETET VORI INTIT 14 ARE WADE TN THE BN
T

IALCT ORDER NO INAITEN J1OA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 15 MODIFIFD TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE c)mmms Lauch as ehanges in paying office,

X eppropriation dete, ete ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 16, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHONITY OF FAR 43.103(b). ;
TS U CRENTAL AGRETMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T0 AUTHONITY &F 5

B0V ER (5hecily tope of modifice ion and awthority)

£ IMPORTANT: Contractor [LJ is not, [..] is required 1o sign this document and retin ... COPIes 10 the issuing office.

I BULCHIFTION OF AMENOME T MODIF (CATION (Organized by UCFsection headings, Tneluding soliciintic veon trocl subject matter where feasible.)

SEE PAGE 1 ATTACHED

Cacent 4t Provides nerewn ail termy 3nd conditmng of 1he auc Gtnent reterenced in ttem SR 0 JOA, as heretotane ehanged, remauts unchangeg ang in Tl toge

ang eltegt
TR HAE RND 1T DF SIGHER (Type or print) o T TIOR TRARME A0 THTLL OF COMTHAE 1 ING OF ¢ WCCu tType e prang)

Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer

TS0 EONTHACTOR/OFFL GO 7 (756 DATE SIGNEO] 60, UNITTTD g1 ATUE OF 7 L WICA GC OATL SIGNCL
| 73 TR WA
R R AV A s s I R NSRRI 2 b s Sl il o
Japle T80 1%. (R EL N T AUNUARD T G dui e
o s 0050100328 00426 o rift o 4 AP
FOR é&wfs 0
NRC=18=-8%-34.s PLC




Contract No. NRC-18-89-346
Modification No. Three (3)
Page 2

This modification 1s issued to provide incremental funds in the amount of
$8,000.00 which thereby increases the ohligated amount of this conrtract from
$49,000.00 to $57,000.00. Accordingly, the following change is he.eby made:

1. Paragraphs ¢. and d. of subsection B.2 = CONSIDEKATION AND
OBL§ TION==COST PLUS FIXED FEE (MAR 1987) are revised to read as
fo'lows:

"¢. The smount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $57,000.00.

d. It is estimated that the amount currently allotted will cover
performance of vork/phases/tasks through September 30, 1990."

A1l other terms and conditions of this con*ract, including ihe cefling
amount of $86,012.06, remain unchanged.




